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Jukka Kettunen
Janne Hyvdrinen
Sami Remes
Mika Lustig

Aki Turunen

llpo Haatainen
Jari Raatikainen
Viljo Suoaro

Jari Styrman
Ville

Jarmo Tuhkanen

Yhteensa
2423.5
1530
953.5
797

676

150

10

o o oo

08-07-2020

Ammunta Pisteet Uinti Pisteet
178 0 03:22 872
248 580
198 80 04:32 592
187 0 06:02 232
118 0
144 0

10 0
182 0

Ammunta Pisteet

249
266
186

218
205

15-07-2020
Juoksu
590 10:57
760 11:32
0 15:05
280
150 19:29
0 25:04

Pisteet
857.5
770
237.5

29-07-2020
Ammunta Pisteet Uinti
02:56
04:21
221 310
05:21
166 0

Pisteet
976

636

396

Ammunta

186
191

161
153

05-08-2020

Pisteet Juoksu
14:58
19:04

0

10

0

0

Pisteet

255




